
LOT 7 PECAN ACRES S/D.

549-641, 594-774, 637-750, 673-6

TRIMBLE KELLY ANN
467 SW PECAN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-5S-16-03458-010

0202 MOBILE HOME/M HOME
01

3516.0500 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/14/2021 JB 4.05 36,450 0 0 36,450

STANDARD
3

57,130
13,133
36,450

106,713
28,753
77,960

HX HB DX 45,960
32,000

106,713
0

106,713

1351/0427 1/05/2018 WD Q I 01 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM D SANDS

KELLY ANN TRIMBLE

1351/0426 1/04/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARY A SEELEY

WILLIAM D SANDS
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XFOB:1:1: FLINTSTONE MH

19068 M H 125 12/21/2001

18782 M H 125 09/28/2001

2022HX Base Yr

463 SW PECAN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,019 117.9000 70.74 142,824 1997 1997 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1824

BAS 1,824 100 1,824 51,612

FOP 128 35 45 1,273

FOP 360 35 126 3,565

UOP 96 25 24 679

2,408 2,019 57,130

BAS= W30 N13 W24 S13 W2 S27 E24 FOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E32 N27
FOP= N12 W11 UOP=  N12 W8 S12 E8$ W19 S12 E30$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 200

2 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 13 27 351.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,755

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 13 27 351.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 878

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

6 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

13,133

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 3.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 27,450

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000


